E 4 Estinnes

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99099)

Best at
Const at

149417- 37
188921- 62
223703-21
242117-05
188921- 62
149417- 37
242117-05
223703-21
181147-48
308171-02
308171-02
143229- 57
308171-02
308171-02
308171-02
242117-05
308171-02
308171-02
308171-02
240634-74
308171-02
308171-02
308171-02
308171-02
308171-02
308171-02
308171-02
308171-02
242117-05
308171-02
308171-02
220268-78
220268-78
242117-05
240634-74

DEBCOCK. DELBRUYERE
DOUDELET PASCAL
VERSI| CHEL ALBERT
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
DOUDELET PASCAL
DEBCOCK. DELBRUYERE
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
VERSI CHEL ALBERT

STALPAERT AN. & CHRI ST

LEJEUNE M CHEL
LEJEUNE M CHEL
MALENGRE JEAN- MARI E
LEJEUNE M CHEL
LEJEUNE M CHEL
LEJEUNE M CHEL
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
LEJEUNE M CHEL
LEJEUNE M CHEL
LEJEUNE M CHEL
CORDI ER LAURENT
LEJEUNE M CHEL
LEJEUNE M CHEL
LEJEUNE M CHEL
LEJEUNE M CHEL
LEJEUNE M CHEL
LEJEUNE M CHEL
LEJEUNE M CHEL
LEJEUNE M CHEL
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
LEJEUNE M CHEL
LEJEUNE M CHEL
CANI ON- SOBKOW AK
CANI ON- SOBKOW AK
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
CORDI ER LAURENT

Geneent
Local it

LA HEST
ANDERLU
M GNAUL
RESSAI X
ANDERLU
LA HEST
RESSAI X
M GNAUL
MONSTRE
ESTI NNE
ESTI NNE
ANDERLU
ESTI NNE
ESTI NNE
ESTI NNE
RESSAI X
ESTI NNE
ESTI NNE
ESTI NNE
VELLERE
ESTI NNE
ESTI NNE
ESTI NNE
ESTI NNE
ESTI NNE
ESTI NNE
ESTI NNE
ESTI NNE
RESSAI X
ESTI NNE
ESTI NNE
WASMES
WASMES
RESSAI X
VELLERE

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
2 329713
2 321899
4 333531
1 323737
3 2
1 2
2 2
3 2
1 344238
10 320562
46 2
3 324099
32 3
23 4
41 5
3 3
3 6
26 7
25 8
2 317968
18 9
30 10
38 11
6 12
12 13
16 14
8 15
5 16
6 4
2 17
17 18
4 316431
1 2
4 5
9 2

Ri ng
Bague

107109322
109230322
108745821
112835122
109230122
107106922
112837122
108746921
105864522
105538420
106226521
113368419
106225421
105538620
109288822
107400921
101928618
106224321
106222621
106379421
107189419
101981418
106223621
101926218
105537720
107189819
109289622
109287422
112830722
109290222
107324419
112814619
110583920
112839122
109222222

Snel h.
Vit esse

Best at

CGeneent
Local it

Af st and
Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

242351-45
143229- 57
143229- 57
242351- 45
242351-45
242351-45
126569- 81
242351-45
300784- 84
242117-05
190306- 89
190306- 89
223703-21
163794- 58
242351-45
163794- 58
181147-48
181147- 48
300784-84
143229- 57
163794-58
188921- 62
143229- 57
188921- 62
181147-48
242351-45
242117-05
300784-84
242351-45

MAHI EU JACKY
MALENGRE JEAN- MARI E
MALENGRE JEAN- MARI E
MAHI EU JACKY

MAHI EU JACKY

MAHI EU JACKY
ARNCULD JEAN PAUL
MAHI EU JACKY
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
ARNCULD SEBASTI EN
RUELLE P et F
RUELLE P et F

VERSI| CHEL ALBERT
COLLARD PHI LI PPE
MAHI EU JACKY
COLLARD PHI LI PPE

STALPAERT AN. & CHRI ST
STALPAERT AN. & CHRI ST

BONFOND PHI LI PPE
MALENGRE JEAN- MARI E
COLLARD PHI LI PPE
DOUDELET PASCAL
MALENGRE JEAN- MARI E
DOUDELET PASCAL

STALPAERT AN. & CHRI ST

MAHI EU JACKY
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
MAHI EU JACKY

ANDERLU
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
BUVRI NN
ANDERLU
ECAUSSI
RESSAI X
LEVAL T
LEVAL T
M GNAUL
GRAND- R
ANDERLU
GRAND- R
MONSTRE
MONSTRE
ECAUSSI
ANDERLU
GRAND- R
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
MONSTRE
ANDERLU
RESSAI X
ECAUSSI
ANDERLU

322973
324099
2
2
3
4
320154
5
336486
323737
322798
2
333531
311578
6
2
344238

110424723
106642023
106640323
110425023
110428023
110421723
110486823
110422123
100009423
108405823
110519323
110518723
110550923
110795923
110422623
110796423
105094023
105094623
110511323
106641423
110792123
106622123
106641223
106624923
105088423
110422923
108403523
108640823
110420623



300784-84
103457-55
242117-05
188921- 62
103457-55
163794-58
126569- 81
103457-55
181147- 48
143229- 57
242117-05
242351-45
163794- 58
143229- 57
126569- 81

BONFOND PHI LI PPE
DE SMAELE M CHEL
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
DOUDELET PASCAL
DE SMAELE M CHEL
COLLARD PHI LI PPE
ARNCULD JEAN PAUL
DE SMAELE M CHEL

STALPAERT AN. & CHRI ST

MALENGRE JEAN- MARI E
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
MAHI EU JACKY
COLLARD PHI LI PPE
MALENGRE JEAN- MARI E
ARNOULD JEAN PAUL

ECAUSSI 11
BRACQUE
RESSAI X 8
ANDERLU 6
BRACQUE
GRAND- R
BUVRI NN
BRACQUE
MONSTRE
ANDERLU 7
RESSAI X 8
ANDERLU
GRAND- R

4
13

4
327843

WOUTORMUTRWNEANWW

113234723
111067623
108402623
112911623
111061523
110791523
110599123
111069923
105091523
106641023
108401123
110424923
110794523
106639623
110484523

CGeneent
Local it

M

AD | G Af st and

Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

242849- 58
242849- 58
242849- 58
242849- 58
242849- 58
242849- 58
242849- 58
242849- 58
242849- 58
125626- 11
242849- 58
242849- 58

VERSPREET- MUNTON
VERSPREET- MUNTON
VERSPREET- MUNTON
VERSPREET- MUNTON
VERSPREET- MUNTON
VERSPREET- MUNTON
VERSPREET- MUNTON
VERSPREET- MUNTON
VERSPREET- MUNTON
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
VERSPREET- MUNTON
VERSPREET- MUNTON

THI RI MO 26
TH Rl MO 26
THI RI MO 26
THI RI MO 26
THI RI MO 26
THI RI MO 26
THI RI MO 26
THI RI MO 26
THI RI MO 26
CUESMES 10
THI RI MO 26
THI RI MO 26

105561624
105567224
105564624
105564424
105569124
105567824
105565524
105566224
105563924
102914024
105565624
105561024

CGeneent
Local it

56

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

149417- 37
188921- 62
223703-21
242351- 45
143229- 57
143229- 57
242351- 45
242351-45
242351-45
242117-05
126569- 81
188921- 62
242351-45
149417- 37
300784- 84
242117-05
242117-05
190306- 89
190306- 89
223703-21
223703-21
163794- 58
242351-45
163794-58
181147-48
181147-48
181147- 48
308171-02
308171-02
143229- 57
308171-02
300784-84
143229- 57
163794- 58
188921- 62

DEBCOCK. DELBRUYERE
DOUDELET PASCAL
VERSI CHEL ALBERT
MAHI EU JACKY
MALENGRE JEAN- MARI E
MALENGRE JEAN- MARI E
MAHI EU JACKY

MAHI EU JACKY

MAHI EU JACKY
ARNCULD SEBASTI EN
ARNCULD JEAN PAUL
DOUDELET PASCAL
MAHI EU JACKY
DEBCOCK. DELBRUYERE
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
ARNCULD SEBASTI EN
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
RUELLE P et F
RUELLE P et F
VERS| CHEL ALBERT
VERSI CHEL ALBERT
COLLARD PHI LI PPE
MAHI EU JACKY
COLLARD PHI LI PPE

STALPAERT AN. & CHRI ST
STALPAERT AN. & CHRI ST
STALPAERT AN. & CHRI ST

LEJEUNE M CHEL
LEJEUNE M CHEL
MALENGRE JEAN- MARI E
LEJEUNE M CHEL
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
MALENGRE JEAN- MARI E
COLLARD PHI LI PPE
DOUDELET PASCAL

LA HEST 6
ANDERLU

RESSAI X
BUVRI NN
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
LA HEST 6
ECAUSSI
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
LEVAL T 5
LEVAL T 5
MGNAUL 6
M GNAUL 6
GRAND- R
ANDERLU
GRAND- R
MONSTRE
MONSTRE
MONSTRE
ESTI NNE
ESTI NNE
ANDERLU
ESTI NNE
ECAUSSI
ANDERLU
GRAND- R
ANDERLU

Tl
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|
OPRO~NWOIWERLRNWORNUIRPRPRUIORORNIEDNN

=

=

329713
321899
333531
322973
324099
2
2
3
4
323737
320154
2
5
2
336486
2
3
322798
2
2
3
311578
6
2
344238
2
3
320562

WWHANWWN

107109322
109230322
108745821
110424723
106642023
106640323
110425023
110428023
110421723
112835122
110486823
109230122
110422123
107106922
100009423
108405823
112837122
110519323
110518723
110550923
108746921
110795923
110422623
110796423
105094023
105094623
105864522
105538420
106226521
113368419
106225421
110511323
106641423
110792123
106622123



143229- 57
188921- 62
308171-02
181147-48
308171-02
242351-45
242117-05
308171-02
308171-02
308171-02
240634-74
242117-05
308171-02
308171-02
308171-02
308171-02
308171-02
308171-02
308171-02
308171-02
300784- 84
242351-45
242117-05
300784- 84
103457-55
308171-02
242117-05
188921- 62
103457-55
163794-58
308171-02
220268-78
126569- 81
103457-55
220268-78
181147- 48
143229- 57
242117-05
242351-45
163794- 58
242117-05
143229- 57
126569- 81
242351- 45

MALENGRE JEAN- MARI E

DOUDELET PASCAL
LEJEUNE M CHEL

STALPAERT AN. & CHRI ST

LEJEUNE M CHEL
MAHI EU JACKY
ARNCULD SEBASTI EN
LEJEUNE M CHEL
LEJEUNE M CHEL
LEJEUNE M CHEL
CORDI ER LAURENT
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
LEJEUNE M CHEL
LEJEUNE M CHEL
LEJEUNE M CHEL
LEJEUNE M CHEL
LEJEUNE M CHEL
LEJEUNE M CHEL
LEJEUNE M CHEL
LEJEUNE M CHEL
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
MAHI EU JACKY
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
DE SMAELE M CHEL
LEJEUNE M CHEL
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
DOUDELET PASCAL
DE SMAELE M CHEL
COLLARD PHI LI PPE
LEJEUNE M CHEL
CANI ON- SOCBKOW AK
ARNOULD JEAN PAUL
DE SMAELE M CHEL
CANI ON- SOCBKOW AK

STALPAERT AN. & CHRI ST
MALENGRE JEAN- MARI E

ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
MAHI EU JACKY

COLLARD PHI LI PPE
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN

MALENGRE JEAN- MARI E

ARNCULD JEAN PAUL
MAHI EU JACKY

ANDERLU
ANDERLU
ESTI NNE
MONSTRE
ESTI NNE
ANDERLU
RESSAI X
ESTI NNE
ESTI NNE
ESTI NNE
VELLERE
RESSAI X
ESTI NNE
ESTI NNE
ESTI NNE
ESTI NNE
ESTI NNE
ESTI NNE
ESTI NNE
ESTI NNE
ECAUSSI

ANDERLU
RESSAI X
ECAUSSI

BRACQUE
ESTI NNE
RESSAI X
ANDERLU
BRACQUE
GRAND- R
ESTI NNE
WASMVES

BUVRI NN
BRACQUE
WASMVES

MONSTRE
ANDERLU
RESSAI X
ANDERLU
GRAND- R
RESSAI X
ANDERLU
BUVRI NN
ANDERLU

13

co~NOR_~NORABRMR_O

327843
17

7

5

2

4

18
316431

OWNOUITOOOOUINWN

106641223
106624923
105538620
105088423
109288822
110422923
107400921
101928618
106224321
106222621
106379421
108403523
107189419
101981418
106223621
101926218
105537720
107189819
109289622
109287422
108640823
110420623
112830722
113234723
111067623
109290222
108402623
112911623
111061523
110791523
107324419
112814619
110599123
111069923
110583920
105091523
106641023
108401123
110424923
110794523
112839122
106639623
110484523
110594123



